Bahco Sandflex® holesaws
Bahco holesaws Ø 14 to 210 mm
2
Holesaws for professionals!
Razor sharp high-speed steel teeth that cut
through anything from timber with nails to
tough, stainless steel.
Bahco’s Sandflex® Bi-metal holesaws are put together in

choose the correct holesaw.
Distinct label makes it
easy to find correct size,
even from a distance.
Size is clearly
stated on the saw.
Easy-to-use
tooth guard
with operating
instructions.
7
Bimetal Carbide tipped
Cardboard boxed packaging Display packaging Cardboard boxed packaging
EAN-kod EAN code EAN code
Product code 731151+ Product code 721151+ Product code 731151+
3830-14-VIP 8041618 3830-14-C 8228347 3832-14 8557744
3830-16-VIP 8041625 3830-16-C 8225353 3832-16 8557768
3830-17-VIP 8041632 3830-17-C 8228354 3832-17 8557782
3830-19-VIP 8041649 3830-19-C 8225360 3832-19 8557805
3830-20-VIP 8041656 3830-20-C 8225377 3832-20 8557812
3830-21-VIP 8041663 3830-21-C 8228361 3832-21 8557829
3830-22-VIP 8041670 3830-22-C 8225384 3832-22 8557843
3830-24-VIP 8041687 3830-24-C 8228378 3832-24 8557867
3830-25-VIP 8041694 3830-25-C 8225391 3832-25 8557881
3830-27-VIP 8041700 3830-27-C 8225407 3832-27 8557904
3830-29-VIP 8041717 3830-29-C 8225414 3832-29 8557928
3830-30-VIP 8041724 3830-30-C 8225421 3832-20 8557942
3830-32-VIP 8041731 3830-32-C 8225438 3832-32 8557966
3830-33-VIP 8041748 3830-33-C 8228385 3832-33 8557980
3830-35-VIP 8041755 3830-35-C 8225445 3832-35 8558000
3830-37-VIP 8041762 3830-37-C 8228392 3832-37 8558024
3830-38-VIP 8041779 3830-38-C 8225452 3832-38 8558048
3830-40-VIP 8041786 3830-40-C 8228408 3832-40 8558062
3830-41-VIP 8041793 3830-41-C 8225469 3832-41 8558086
3830-43-VIP 8041809 3830-43-C 8228415 3832-43 8558109
3830-44-VIP 8041816 3830-44-C 8225476 3832-44 8558123
3830-46-VIP 8041823 3830-46-C 8228422 3832-46 8558147
3830-48-VIP 8041830 3830-48-C 8225483 3832-48 8558161
3830-51-VIP 8041847 3830-51-C 8225490 3832-51 8558185
3830-52-VIP 8041854 3830-52-C 8228439 3832-52 8558208
3830-54-VIP 8041861 3830-54-C 8225506 3832-54 8558222
3830-56-VIP 8152703 3830-56-C 8228446 3832-56 8558239
3830-57-VIP 8041878 3830-57-C 8225513 3832-57 8558246
3830-59-VIP 8041885 3830-59-C 8228453 3832-59 8558260
3830-60-VIP 8041892 3830-60-C 8225520 3832-60 8558284
3830-62-VIP 8234645 - - - -
3830-64-VIP 8041908 3830-64-C 8225537 3832-64 8558307
3830-65-VIP 8041915 3830-65-C 8228460 3832-65 8558321
3830-67-VIP 8041922 3830-67-C 8225544 3832-67 8558345
3830-68-VIP 8196530 3830-68-C 8228477 3832-68 8558352
3830-70-VIP 8041939 3830-70-C 8225551 3832-70 8558369
3830-73-VIP 8041946 3830-73-C 8228484 3832-73 8558383
3830-76-VIP 8041953 3830-76-C 8225568 3832-76 8558406
3830-79-VIP 8041960 3830-79-C 8228491 3832-79 8558420
3830-83-VIP 8041977 3830-83-C 8225575 3832-83 8558444
3830-86-VIP 8041984 3830-86-C 8228507 3832-86 8558468
3830-89-VIP 8041991 3830-89-C 8225582 3832-89 8558482
3830-92-VIP 8042004 3830-92-C 8225599 3832-92 8558505
3830-95-VIP 8042001 3830-95-C 8225605 3832-95 8558529
3830-98-VIP 8042028 3830-98-C 8228514 3832-98 8558543
3830-102-VIP 8042035 3830-102-C 8225612 3832-102 8558567
3830-105-VIP 8042042 3830-105-C 8225629 3832-105 8558581
3830-108-VIP 8042059 3830-108-C 8228521 3832-108 8558604
3830-111-VIP 8042066 3830-111-C 8228538 3832-111 8558611
3830-114-VIP 8042073 3830-114-C 8225636 3832-114 8558628
3830-121-VIP 8042080 3830-121-C 8225643 3832-121 8558642
3830-127-VIP 8042097 3830-127-C 8225650 3832-127 8558666
3830-133-VIP 8042103 3830-133-C 8228545 3832-133 8558673
3830-140-VIP 8042110 3830-140-C 8228552 3832-140 8558680
3830-146-VIP 8042127 3830-146-C 8228569 3832-146 8558697
3830-152-VIP 8042134 3830-152-C 8225667 3832-152 8558703
3830-168 8040659 - - - -
3830-177-HIGH 8101329 - - - -
3830-210 8040666 - - - -
Ø

the cutting forces
on the saw.
EAN code
Product code 731151+ Description
Arbors in cardboard packaging
Arbors for Ø 14-30 mm
3834-ARBR-630 8015558 Hexagonal shank 6.4 mm
3834-ARBR-730 8167974 Triangular shank 6.4 mm
3834-ARBR-930 8015565 Hexagonal shank 8.5 mm
3834-ARBR-1130 8015572 Hexagonal shank 11.1 mm
3834-ARBR-SD30 8203818 Shank for quick-change chucks (SDS)
Arbor for Ø 32-100 mm
3834-ARBR-9100 8015589 Power Driver arbor with hexagonal shank 8.5 mm
3834-ARBR-9100QC 8249830 Quick-change arbor with hexagonal shank 8.5 mm.
Arbors for Ø 32-210 mm
3834-ARBR-11152 8015596 Power Driver arbor with hexagonal shank 11.1 mm.
3834-ARBR-11152QC 8167967 Quick-change arbor with hexagonal shank 11.1 mm.
3834-ARBR-16152 8015602 Power Driver arbor with hexagonal shank 15.8 mm
3834-ARBR-SD152QC 8203825 Quick-change arbor with shank for quick-change chucks (SDS).
Arbors in display packaging
Arbors for Ø 14-30 mm
3834-ARBR-630-C 8228576 Hexagonal shank 6.4 mm
3834-ARBR-730-C 8225674 Triangular shank 6.4 mm
3834-ARBR-930-C 8225681 Hexagonal shank 8.5 mm
3834-ARBR-1130-C 8228583 Hexagonal shank 11.1 mm
Arbors for Ø 32-100 mm
3834-ARBR-9100-C 8228590 Power Driver arbor with hexagonal shank 8.5 mm
3834-ARBR-9100QC-C 8225704 Quick-change arbor with hexagonal shank 8.5 mm.
Arbors for Ø 32-210 mm
3834-ARBR-11152-C 8225698 Power Driver arbor with hexagonal shank 11.1 mm.
3834-ARBR-11152QC-C 8225711 Quick-change arbor with hexagonal shank 11.1 mm.
Accessories
Adapter
3834-ADP 8454425 Make small arbors fit larger holesaws (Max Ø 44 mm).
Drive plate

3834-MRS-2 8015626 For arbors 1130, 11152, 11152QC
3834-MRS-3-11 8165130 For arbors 1130, 11152, 11152QC
3834-MRS-3 8015633 For arbor 16152
Ejector spring
3834-ES 8454418 For pilot drills, to aid core removal
9
Holesaws sets
Bahco Sandflex® Bi-Metal
Containing the most popular sizes within the engineering,
water and sanitation, HVAC (Heating, Ventilation, Air
Condition) and electrical installation industry.
Our holesaw sets protect your
holesaws and keep them in order.
EAN code Holesaws
Product code 731151+ Ø mm Arbors Accessories included
3834-SET-65-16/51 8159900 16, 20, 25, 32, 40, 51 ARBR 1130, ARBR 11152 Pilot drill, Allen key, Chip brush
3834-SET-65-22/64 8159917 22, 29, 35, 44, 51, 64 ARBR 1130, ARBR 11152 Pilot drill, Allen key, Chip brush
3834-SET-72 8044992 19, 22, 29, 35, 44, 51, 64 ARBR 930, ARBR 9100 -
3834-SET-87 8181772 19, 22, 29, 38, 43, 48, 52, 65 ARBR 930, ARBR 9100 Pilot drill, Allen key, Chip brush,
Ejector spring
3834-SET-92 8044985 16, 22, 25, 29, 32, 41, 51, 73, 83 ARBR 930, ARBR 9100 -
3834-SET-94 8166458 16, 19, 22, 25, 30, 35, 41, 51, 67 ARBR 1130, ARBR 11152 Allen key, Chip brush
3834-SET-95 8159894 16, 19, 22, 29, 35, 44, 52, 57, 64 ARBR 1130, ARBR 11152 Pilot drill, Allen key, Chip brush
3834-SET-42 8241988 51, 76, 86, 111 ARBR 9100 Ejector spring
3834-SET-62 8228040 19, 21, 22, 29, 38, 48 ARBR 930, ARBR 9100 -
3834-SET-86 8224295 25, 32, 35, 51, 54, 76, 92, 114 ARBR 1130, ARBR 11152 Pilot drill, Allen key, Adapter
Bahco Sandflex®
Metal saws for
professionals around